Fogliol 2

ALLEGATO “B”ALLA DETERMINA DIRIGENZIALE N. 16

N. PROT.

49329/18
49337/18
117462/18
113581/18
104746/18
20985/18
26862/18
92001/18
88958/18
3207/19
102978/18
90437/18
7749/19
49244/18
113358/18
118824/18
3290/2019
103251/18
21350/18
REINVIO
101881/18
101053/18
111194/18
117428/18
89886/18
111236/18
48693/18
5480/19
5489/19
5500/19
112371/18
6111/19
112778/18
24883/18

DENOMINAZIONE

SICILROTTAMI S.R.L.

SICILROTTAMI S.R.L.

FORZESE-20 S.R.L.

KARTAL EUROPA S.R.L.

COOPERATIVA IN LIQUIDAZIONE

BLUE DENTAL S.R.L.
ARCOBALENO 89 SOC. COOP.VA EDILIZIA
S.R.LEGNO S.R.L.

MARIA SS. DELLE GRAZIE

NUOVO SUPERMERCATO S.R.L.

DA.MA. SERVICE S.R.L.

A.R. COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE
NOMOS S.R.L.
FLYPHARMA S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE
NUOVA EDIL SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
NUOVA EDIL SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
NONNI A CINQUE STELLE SOC. COOP.VA
EDILMESAM S.R.L.

NUOVA IDEA SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
GFM SOCIETA' COOP.VA SOCIALE

S.G.K. SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

LT.F. ISTITUTO DI TERAPIA FISICA S.R.L.
BEAUTY CORNER S.R.L.

ICO S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE
MADAGASCAR - SOC. COOP.VA SOCIALE
COOPERATIVA AR.L.
ABACADABA SOC. COOP.VA
LIQUIDAZIONE

LIQUIDAZIONE

LIQUIDAZIONE

TS ASFALTIS.R.L.

LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA
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DEL 16/02/2019

COD. FISC. N.REA

01977520871
01977520871
02831140872
03701120879
03736060876
04005490877
04120530870
04188890877
04215540875
04300900877
04434290872
04521220873
04540810878
04556300871
04568370870
04568370870
04579510878
04597740879
04635050877
04814740876
04861890871
04911220871
04979250877
05046710876
05187570873
01736900893
05265720879
05278030878
05278030878
05278030878
05285830872
05305370875
05342680872
05392180872

137567
137567
188718
248982
251695
267980
275002
279178
281210
286628
296743
301667
303159
303857
304654
304654
305753
306664
309119
321661
325364
329261
334198
339168
349371
352431
354619
355387
355387
355387
355997
357244
359854
363296
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